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mrcrono

DESAFIO MTB PURO MOTOR 2024 - IV FECHA SERIE

CR MTB - COPA ISUZU - EBIKES

Nombre

E-Bikes Masculino

371

372
373

374
375
376
377
378
418

Manuel Enrique

Manuel
Andres

Diego
Henry
Jose
Randy
Ronald

Julio

E-Bikes Femenino

380
381
383
384

Stephanie
Nathalia
Karolay
Katalina

E-Bikes Gravel Masculino

379

Stephen

Apellidos

Avila Kopper
Bozzoli Solano
Perez Carvajal
Flores Mora

Ramirez Cruz
Meneses
Jiménez

Aguilar Flores
Vargas Corrales

Vargas Arce

Carmona Solis
Perez Morales
Aguilar Flores
Vargas Leon

Chiang Perez

Terapiay
Deporte

MDBA
Trimax

Evegatrainer BS
Riders Skyfit

Venzo
Vivélo Cycling
Club

EVEGATRAINER

Scott/Shimano
Team

Independiente
E-VegaTrainier
Evegatrainer

LEGALT.M

ENLACE 1

00:28:49
00:51:15

00:29:22
00:36:25
00:27:21
00:27:20
00:27:23

00:27:35
00:27:24

00:33:49

CRONO 1

00:28:23
00:24:14

00:38:17
00:34:14
00:31:42
00:26:58
00:30:24

00:30:00
00:26:46

00:31:50

ENLACE 2

00:27:19
00:35:02

00:28:15
00:41:23
00:29:18
00:25:50
00:34:37

00:25:11
00:25:30

00:46:11

CRONO 2

01:09:38
01:27:05

01:46:42
02:08:17
01:26:16
01:49:43
01:55:12

01:50:03
01:26:32

01:17:20

ENLACE 3

00:44:38
00:44:28

00:29:34
01:39:48
00:31:32
00:54:19
00:27:21

00:42:08
00:30:23

01:02:00

00:23:59
00:25:21

00:32:07

00:59:43

00:29:43

00:26:08

00:31:16
00:28:46

00:29:56

03:42:48
04:27:27

04:24:19

06:39:52

03:55:55

04:21:09

04:26:16
03:45:24

04:41:09

Estado

Finalizado

Finalizado
Sin salida

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Retirado

Finalizado

Sin salida

Sin salida
Sin salida
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado



